
CAR NO. DRIVER NAME ADDRESS EMAIL HOME PH MOBILE NO Lic. No Club

15 Josh Howells 11 Deborah Rd Annagrove 2156 glennh@hyperionproperty.com.au 0407 005 883 1090060
16 Matt Huxley 116 Lika Dr South Kempsey  2440
17 Joshua Rose 73 Coral Street Corindi Beach  2456 jj_rose999@hotmail.com 0488 542 278 1807182 WMSC
22 Glenn Spizzo 285A Canley Vale Rd Canley Heights 2166 gjspizzo@gmail.com 96045439 0416036907 9549947
46 David Spokes 6 Daley Place South Kempsey 2440 spokes116@hotmail.com 0419620856 9445728
62 Derek Rose Frogs Hollow Warialda 2902 tobycooper2010@hotmail.com 0428 851 599 9662657
68 Craig Barnett 656 Clements Rd Lewinsbrook 2311 craig@cougarcattle.com.au 0417741774 1809873 HVORRA
76 Ben Scott 126 Everinghams Lane Frederickton 2440 kempsey@scottshydraulics.net.au 0413 270 583 1504776 KMORC
77 Scott Davis 35 Roulstone Crescent Sanctuary Point 2540 davisautomotive@bigpond.com 0415 818 706 1102060 SORRA
83 Tom Dixon 31 Judith Drive North Nowra 2541 tom@millspec.com.au 0456 953 790 99131683
84 Paul Johnson 56 Rees James Rd Raymond Terrace 2324 karlenepaul4@bigpond.com 0419906815 9130612
88 Darren Williamson 13 Neptune Street Coogee 2034 darrenwilliamson@bigpond.com 0413625580 884734
97 David Chandler 31 Kings Ridge King Creek 2446 david_c3@bigpond.com 0413 366 229 9552350 KMORC

905 Michael Fittler 16 Forman Avenue Glenwood 2768 aftersales1@bigpond.com 0476 943 704 0418300060 1609495 SORRA
919 Justin Guy 5 Pearse Crescent Bolwarra Hts. 2320 justin_guy@hotmail.com 0400 465 013 1053554
977 Michael Latimore 48 George Street Cundletown 2430 manningvalleycranes@bigpond.com 0408255580 9443612
985 Peter Sowter 216 Old BAR Road Pampoolah 2430 sowter985@bigpond.com 0418 960 204 887854 CNCSCC
996 Paul Tuck-Lee "Rocky Glen"Botobolar Rd  Mudgee  2850 info@mudgeecranes.com.au 63727263 0429025322 9130927

111 Kaleb Schmidt 6 Goombi Street Kempsey 2330 ronatracetransi@bigpond.com 0428625730 9235339
115 Ally Howells 11 Deborah Road Annangrove 2156 glennh@hyerionproperty.com.au 9679 1864 0400 558 955 1090061
116 Michael Spokes 290 Crescent Head Road Kempsey 2330 michael.spokes@essentialenergy.com.au 0409474018 9656875
130 Ashley Southwell 1008 Willi Willi RD Temagog 2440 allterrainspray@hotmail.com 0428627542 22006065
131 Dennis Lalor 27 Merriwa Ave Hoxton Park 2171 denzair1@hotmail.com 0408647584 21007374 SORRA
195 Aaron McClintock 2 Druce Smith Place Wattle Ponds 2330 aaronpennym@bigpond.com 0400 263 061 9021861 HVORRA

1020 James Whalan 20 Hawthorn St Dubbo 2830 jmweng82@gmail.com 0427498047 20003798
1022 Anthony Lia 12 Orange Rd     Buxton    2571 lia220@bigpond.com.au 0408035558 8815739
1026 Anthony Abson 114 Glenning Road Glenning Valley 2261 absonplumbing@bigpond.com.au 0415 647 664 1502253
1066 Robert McCarthy 106 Mandoe Rd Yetman 2410 robmaca66@gmail.com 0457127160 1708041 KMORC
1067 Simon Lennox 245 Lieutenant Bowen Drive Bowen Mountain 2753 nicolelennox267@outlook.com 0401454649 9906867
1077 Peter Latimore 55 Sowerby Street Muswellbrook 2333 p.latimore@bigpond.com 0407653991 1043653
1090 Rory Wills 2329 Orana Rd Glenreagh 2450 suewills205@gmail.com 0427544050 1074606 KMORC

206 Richard Wilton 16 Landsborough Street South West Rocks 2431 tyrepowerswrocks@bigpond.com 0438 627 885 8811559 KMORC
210 Nicole Lennox 245 Lieutenant Bowen Drive Bowen Mountain 2753 nicolelennox267@outlook.com 45722984 0422 455 508 1800387
220 Anthony Lia 12 Orange Rd     Buxton    2571 lia220@bigpond.com.au 0408035558 8815739
247 Penny Ramsey 13 Liverpool Street Pitt Town   2756 penniramsey@gmail.com 0488002766 1604188
258 Warren Barron 6 Ulamambri St Coonabarabran 2357 barronstyres @exemail.com.au 0429423286 CNCSCC
264 Nicole Lennox 245 Lieutenant Bowen Drive Bowen Mountain 2753 nicolelennox267@outlook.com 45722984 0422 455 508 1800387
267 Dean Barber 78 Nicholls Road Mummulgum 2469 deanbarber@live.com.au 45722984 0422 455 508 1800387
269 Dick Allport 106 Wade Street, Crookwell 2583 cjmpallport@bigpond.com.au 0431935783 22006485
283 Todd Wilson 253 Rainbow Beach Road Rainbow Beach 2440 toddwilson83@icloud 0408506690 KMORC
299 Nick Griese 30 Iris Street Moree, 2400 nicholasgriese@gmail.com 0427053773 1034948
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347 Riley Wilson 308 South Bank Rd Eungai Rail 2441 rilos04@hotmail.com 0472911816 1811953
358 Tim Battle 99 Adelaide Brook Road Dondingalong 2440 tbat79@outlook.com 0403 217 804 9661102
374 Jono Patterson 93 Clarence St            Wallalong           2320 info@cartechauto.com.au 402038454 9903331 HVORRA

405 Paul Grant 263 Spinks Road Llandilo 2747 paul@numberoneengineering.com.au 0412 975 028 8815418
409 Kevin Ottey 33 Early Street Queanbeyan 2620 kevin.ottey@hotmail.com 6238 1307 0417 484 327 88276
416 Mark-Paul Grant 263 Spinks Road Llandilo 2747 oz_truck507@hotmail.com 0400 416 656 9931837
421 James Steinmetz 1717 Crescent Head Rd Crescent Head 2440 james@crescentheadrealestate.com.au 0438660505 22009565
444 Ashley Southwell 1008 Willi Willi Rd  Temagog 2440 allterainspray@hotmail.com 22006065 KMORC KMORC
462 Derrin Hedges 46 A Spencer Rd, Londonderry 2753 djhedges67@gmail.com 0409 207 891 1121060
470 Mark Lancaster 30 Holz Close Mitchells Flat NSW mark@lancaster-group.com.au 6578 8700 0439 788 700 1033680 HVORRA
494 Luke Kenyon 63 The Inlet Road Bulga 2330 luke.kenyon6@gmail.com 0415 638 533 1114111

6611 Kevin Cant 16 the Glade Singleton kevin_cant@hotmail.com 0417 464 456 1149610 HVORRA

616 Dylan Walsh 2 McIntosh Road Chillcotts Grass  Lismore 2480 dylanjwalsh88@gmail.com 0459547086 1803713
617 Glen Ackroyd 52 Munibung Road Cardiff 2285 glen@inovativeinteriors.com.au 0418 460 340 1502795
654 Warren Ward 665 Dry Creek Rd Manobalai 2333 warrenward@wwr.net.au 65478119 0417297191 21000082
659 Warren Ward 665 Dry Creek Rd Manobalai 2333 warrenward@wwr.net.au 65478119 0417297191 21000082
671 Nicholas Segrott  14 Kindlebark Drive Medowie 2318 segrott@gmail.com 0413918313 21000233
676 Nathan Chivers 9 Canoelands Road Canoelands 2157 nathan@lotsacolour.com 0412 048 784 1111096 CACA
677 Les Chivers 9 Canoelands Road Canoelands 2157 les@lotsacolour.com 0412452227 1111095 CACA
686 Dylan Walsh 2 McIntosh Road Chillcotts Grass marty@rvextreme.com.au 0459 547 086 183713

6165 Benjamin Ward 31/ 2-4 Finlay Road Turramurra 2074 benjaminward@wwr.net.au 0423547894 21001230
6196 Michael McLean 31 Bhima Drive Scone 2337 mickmclean94@gmail.com 0400010030 2200113

767 Simon Lennox 245 Lieutenant Bowen Drive Bowen Mountain 2753 nicolelennox267@outlook.com 0401454649 9906867
789 Lucky Mattiussi 18 Attwater Avenue Cessnock  2325 lmattiussi1940@gmail.com 0407 431 706 886620

805 Ian Cotton 8 Victoria Street Barnsley 2278 jillianjaye2@gmail.com #0447092920 0447 092 920 8919193 HVORRA
831 Darren Blackburn 6 Toorak Ave Maryland 2287 dazandtracy1@bigpond.com 0437656365 1907837 HVORRA
847 Shane Ramsey 13 Liverpool Street Pitt Town ramsayenterprisesptyltd@gmail.com 0410639269 1603949
851 Kingsley Nash 52 Cudal Street, Manildra 2865 k.nash@live.com.au 0411170860 1060981 SORRA
848 Ian Egdell 17 Henry Street Singleton 2330 mbaxter@boomlogistics.com.a 0427297797 9766946
880 Tom Dixon 31 Judith Drive North Nowra 2541 tom@millspec.com.au 0456953790 99131683
899 Darran Wright 104 Kings Creek Rd Krambach 2429 d.wright72@bigpond.com 0408688383 200112388 CNCSCC
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